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Friday, August 4, 2023				   Meet the Teacher Day / Parent Orientation 

Monday, August 7, 2023	  		  First Day of Preschool

Monday, September 4, 2023   		  School Closed – Labor Day Holiday

Friday, October 6, 2023			   School Closed - UF Homecoming	

November 20 – 24, 2023   			   School Closed – Thanksgiving Holiday

Friday, December 15, 2023			   Last Day of School - Close at 3p

December 18 - January 1, 2024		  School Closed – Christmas Holiday 

Tuesday, January 2, 2024			   School Closed - Teacher Inservice

Wednesday, January 3, 2024		  Preschool Opens

Monday, January 15, 2024   			   School Closed - MLK Day

Monday, February 19, 2024   		  School Closed – President’s Day

March 11 - 15, 2024	  			   School Closed – Spring Break 

Friday, March 29, 2024   			   School Closed - Good Friday

Wednesday, May 22, 2024			   Last Day of School - Close at 3p

May 23 - 24, 2024				    School Closed - Teacher Inservice


